Ranking of Alberta: 2022

sarja
Henkilékohtainen
samepoints
best result

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja
Floretti Miehet Senior

yob rankingtype nationtype
1925 - 2009 Discounted Kaikki

T1 01.10.2022 Calgary  Alberta Cup #1

T2 21.10.2022 Vancouver Canada Cup #1

T3 05.11.2022 Edmonton Alberta Cup #2

T4 27.01.2023 Kingston Canada Cup #2

T5 25.02.2023 Calgary  Alberta Cup #4

T6 18.03.2023 Calgary  Alberta Cup #3

T7 19.05.2023 Longueuil Canadian Championships Senior

ranking pisteet initial name

Maa Seurani

calculated-on
11.09.2023. 15:15
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T5T6T7

© 0o ~NOO O WNE

I
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

35
35
28
23
20
16
11
10
10

=
o

WWWwhHOoolo oo N~ 0 0 oo

0 LINDER James

HUANG Jonathan

LI Toby

WONG Isaac

Bl Ryan

GU Daniel

LI Evan
BAIMOUKHAMETOV Jalil
WANG Ray Sirui
HERNANDEZ BERRON
Salvador

LAWRENCE Haydn

OP Adam

SEIGEL Duncan
BAIMOUKHAMETOQV Batu
LOCHHEAD Alex

LEHR Niklas

OP Sami

CHEN Antony

MORITA Luka

SHAH Haseeb

FOO Raynol
SORENSEN Alexander
ZHU Alex

KOMAR Alex
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all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

CAN AB Epic Fencing Club
CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club
CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club
CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club
CAN AB Epic Fencing Club
CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club
CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club
CAN AB Epic Fencing Club
CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club

CAN AB Epic Fencing Club
CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club

CAN AB University of Calgary Fencing Club

CAN AB Epic Fencing Club
CAN AB Epic Fencing Club
CAN AB Epic Fencing Club
CAN AB Medicine Hat

CAN AB University of Calgary Fencing Club

CAN AB Epic Fencing Club

CAN AB University of Alberta Fencing Club

CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club
CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club

CAN AB University of Calgary Fencing Club

CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club
CAN AB Edmonton Fencing Club

20063 2 16 9 5 (2)
20085 2 9 16 3
20093 2 2 165 (2)
20085 2 3 9 4
2009 9 9 2
1998 16

2005 2 9

2008 53 2
20063 2 5

2009 352
2003 5 3
2007 5 3
2009 332
2008 5 2
20055 2

2007 3 3
2001 33
2008 33
1999 5

1997 5

1993 2 2
2002 3

2009 3
2005 3

ikasarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted
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Coupe de Alberta #1 Calgary
Coupe Canada #1 Vancouver
Coupe de Alberta #2 Edmonton
Coupe Canada #2 Kingston
Coupe de Alberta #4 Calgary
Coupe de Alberta #3 Calgary

Championnats du Canada Longueuil

CAN 01.10.2022 02.10.2022 Senior
CAN 21.10.2022 23.10.2022 Senior
CAN 05.11.2022 06.11.2022 Senior
CAN 27.01.2023 29.01.2023 Senior
CAN 25.02.2023 26.02.2023 Senior
CAN 18.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior
CAN 19.05.2023 22.05.2023 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Maia Rathwell - info@fencing.ab.ca
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